

Legislation Text

File #: 32983\_004, Version: 1

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE AGREEMENT AMOUNT BY \$450,000 FOR THE TERM ENDING 3/31/2017 (SEE FILE FOR CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE)